RETAIL PRICE LIST:
DYMO LABELWRITER
EFFECTIVE:
April 1st, 2009
Freecall:  1800-645-100       Email: sales@labelcity.com.au
Labelcity Pty Ltd     PO Box 75 Parramatta NSW 2150 AUSTRALIA     ABN: 32 701 472 993
Ph: (02) 9891-6010     Freecall: 1800 645 100     Fax: (02) 9890-9800
NEW LOW FREIGHT RATES AVAILABLE ONLINE  ->  http://www.labelcity.com.au

167261 DYMO LabelWriter SE300 Desktop Label printer 67261 $570.00 $627.00
- 60mm wide printhead
- up to 20 labels per minute
- DOS/Unix and Windows compatible
SPARE PARTS & CABLES
30860 CD/DVD Label Applicator 30860 $18.00 $19.80
60622 Cleaning Cards 10-pack  (for all Dymo and CoStar models) 60622/99300 $19.00 $20.90
95175 *Replacement* Label Spool (black) 95175 $22.00 $24.20
Freecall:  1800-645-100       Email: sales@labelcity.com.au
RETAIL PRICE LIST:  Dymo LabelWriter Effective: April  1st, 2009
NEW LOW FREIGHT RATES AVAILABLE ONLINE  ->  http://www.labelcity.com.au
LABELWRITER LABEL PRICES
order product DYMO Retail Retail
code description code Ex-GST inc-GST
ADDRESS LABELS
120260-H2 Address Labels White 2pk  (28x89mm, 130 per roll, 2 rolls) 30251/ 99010 $13.00 $14.30
120260-H20 Address Labels White 20pk  (28x89mm, 130 per roll, 20 rolls) 30251/ 99010 (x10) $115.00 $126.50
120260-2 Address Labels White 2pk  (28x89mm, 260 per roll, 2 rolls) 30320 $25.00 $27.50
120260-10 Address Labels White 10pk  (28x89mm, 260 per roll, 10 rolls) 30320 (x5) $110.00 $121.00
120260-L2 Address Labels White 2pk  (28x89mm, 350 per roll, 2 rolls) 30252 $30.00 $33.00
120260-L10 Address Labels White 10pk  (28x89mm, 350 per roll, 10 rolls) 30252 (x5) $139.00 $152.90
130253 Address Label 2-up  (28x89mm, 700 per roll, 1 roll) 30253 / 330253 $35.00 $38.50
130254 Address Labels Clear  (28x89mm, 130 per roll, 1 roll) 30254 / 330254 $23.00 $25.30
120260YELLOW Address labels Yellow 1pk (28x89mm, 260 per roll, 1 roll) 30255 / 330255 $19.00 $20.90
99011 Assorted Colour Address Labels (4 rolls, 130/roll, Blue,Pink,Yellow,Green) 99011 $36.00 $39.60
LARGE ADDRESS LABELS
120321-2 Large Address White 2pk  (36x89mm, 260 per roll, 2 rolls) 30321/ 99012 $27.00 $29.70
120321-10 Large Address White 10pk  (36x89mm, 260 per roll, 10 rolls) 30321/ 99012 (x5) $127.00 $139.70
99013 Large Address Clear (36x89mm, 260 per roll, 1 roll) 99013 $55.00 $60.50
RETURN ADDRESS LABELS
120330 Return Address Label 1pk (19x51mm, 500 per roll, 1 roll) 30330/ 11355 $16.00 $17.60
120330-10 Return Address Label 10pk (19x51mm, 500 per roll, 10 rolls) 30330/ 11355 (x10) $145.00 $159.50
SHIPPING LABELS
120221 Shipping Labels 1pk  (54x101mm, 220 per roll, 1 roll) 30323/ 99014 $18.00 $19.80
120221-6 Shipping Labels 6pk  (54x101mm, 220 per roll, 6 rolls) 30323/ 99014 (x6) $99.00 $108.90
120221YELLOW Yellow Shipping Labels 1 pk (54x101mm, 220 per roll, 1 roll) - $25.00 $27.50
120220 Large Shipping Labels 1pk  (60x101mm, 300 per roll, 1 roll) 30256 $26.00 $28.60
120220-4 Large Shipping Labels 4pk  (60x101mm, 300 per roll, 4 rolls) 30256 (x4) $94.00 $103.40
130269 Large Shipping Clear 1pk  (60x101mm, 300 per roll, 1 roll) 30269 $77.00 $84.70
130344 Shipping with Red Border  (60x101mm, 300 per roll, 1 roll) 30344 $35.00 $38.50

130333 Multipurpose 2up Labels  (13x25mm, 1000 per roll, 1 roll) 30333/ 11353 $20.00 $22.00
130334 Multipurpose Labels  (57x32mm, 1000 per roll, 1 roll) 30334/ 11354 $35.00 $38.50
130335 Multipurpose 4up Labels  (13x13mm, 4000 per roll, 1 roll) 30335 $38.00 $41.80
130336 Multipurpose Labels  (25x54mm, 500 per roll, 1 roll) 30336/ 11352 $22.00 $24.20
POINT OF SALE LABELS & PAPER
130270 Receipt Paper Roll  (300ft x 60mm, 1 roll) 30270 $33.00 $36.30
130299 Jewellery Labels 2-up "Barbell style"  (1500 per roll, 1 roll) 30299 $85.00 $93.50
130373 Price Tag Labels "Rat Tail Style" (400 per roll, 1 roll) 30373 $55.50 $61.05
NAME BADGE
130856 Name Badge White (57x102mm, 250/roll)  ***non-adhesive*** 30856 $45.00 $49.50
130857 Name Badge White (57x102mm, 250/roll)  ***adhesive*** 30857 $45.00 $49.50
130887 Name Badge Clips 100pcs  (for use with 30856/30857 name badges) 30887 $45.00 $49.50
APPOINTMENT CARDS  /  BUSINESS CARDS
130374 Appointment / Business Cards  (51x89mm, 300 per roll, 1 roll)   ***non-adhesive*** 30374 $45.00 $49.50
VETERINARY LABELS
120320-VET Vet Labels "Keep out of Reach" (54x70mm, 320 per roll, 1 roll) - $24.00 $26.40
120320VET-6 Vet Labels"keep out of Reach"(54x70mm, 320 per roll, 6rolls) - $132.00 $145.20
REMOVABLE LABELS
120260R-2 Removable Labels (28x89mm, 260 per roll, 2 rolls) - $27.00 $29.70
120260R-10 Removable Labels (28x89mm, 260 per roll, 10 rolls) - $127.00 $139.70
120221R Removable Labels (54x101mm, 220 per roll, 1 roll) - $20.00 $22.00
120221R-6 Removable Labels (54x101mm, 220 per roll, 6 rolls) - $111.00 $122.10
120330R Removable Labels (19x51mm, 500 per roll, 1 roll) - $23.00 $25.30
120330R-10 Removable Labels (19x51mm, 500 per roll, 10 rolls)
SYNTHETIC LABELS
120260S-2 Synthetic Labels (28x89mm,260 per roll, 2 rolls) - $30.00 $33.00
120221S Synthetic labels (54x101mm, 220 per roll, 1 roll) - $23.00 $25.30
SPARE PARTS & CABLES
30860 CD/DVD Label Applicator 30860 $18.00 $19.80
60622 Cleaning Cards 10-pack  (for all Dymo and CoStar models) 60622/99300 $19.00 $20.90
95175 *Replacement* Label Spool (black) 95175 $24.00 $26.40